i ~ &
L} A $ S
’L‘:f,z. gc @S Bus Route “RU”
‘ NORTH J\% ‘:"® [ ) Bus Stop
‘g N ~ B B Route to Transit Facility
Z 4 Connection Point
% ~ [ ~ ## Connection Route(s)
—. Timepoint
E' p
5 I UNC Campus
X
9 s = 1
MsTEAD 4 S 5 N
& S =
R = 2Q
WS A = s
“G‘\& = IS a = CLELAND DR
AG,N,HS o o CLD,FU =
NS,T.4, | ,~ cL,p, Ml 400,405 )
420,CRX [N S
e i
(AD
Z W, I 3
%, F [ | =
=
w I =
=
”4[[
5 ) =(0) 16GH rp "
= 2
Z 2 o
= =W STADIUM
o R "
g | &y ™
= | "YBANKS HOSPITAL @
m
2 Q ~ S @
%, z (4) S A
P = z
% S S
o 4 T 4
Z % 7 )
2

§<<‘,"EAD RD

UNC CAMPUS MONDAY - FRIDAY

RU ROUTE INSTRUCTIONS
DFepa{ts Cameron | Manning Dr at AFrér]lr\;e;lat
Transit ¥ a(;r.nly SouthRdat | Aveat | UNCHospial | ° dici%e Transit
Facility Ce |tcme Raleigh St | Columbia St | Parking Deck Center Facility 0 The bus stops at the
ener times listed below the
O 6 6 6 0 0 O
6:40 Am 7:00 Am 7:08 Am 7:14 am 7:19 am 7:25 Am - 7:00 am Thhe tir:\het?)ble_shows
. . . . . - 7:30 am when the bus Is
-- 7:30 am 7:40 am 7:46 aAm 7:51 am 7:57 am 600 am scheduled to depart.
7:30 aM 7:50 am 8:00 am 8:06 am 8:11 am 8:17 am -- 8:30 o Actual times may vary
-- 8:00 Am 8:10 am 8:16 am 8:21 am 8:27 AM = 9'00 due to traffic, weather
B am i+
-- 8:20 am 8:30 am 8:36 aM 8:41 am 8:47 am -- g(\)/rejgtltsloxrslil\(/)er :P{ﬁgegﬁse,n
== 8:30 am 8:40 am 8:46 Am 8:51 am 8:57 am == stop 3-4 minutes early to
-- 8:50 am 9:00 am 9:06 Am 9:11 Am 9:17 Am -- avoid missing the bus.
-- 9:00 am 9:10 am 9:16 am 9:21 am 9:27 am -- The b ¢ t thi
_ _ _ _ _ - e bus stops at this
-- 9:20 am 9:30 am 9:36 aM 9:41 am 9:47 am @ location at listed times.
== 9:30 am 9:40 am 9:46 Am 9:51 am 9:57 am == See times listed below
-- 9:50 AMm 9:58 AMm 10:04 am | 10:09 AM | 10:15 am -- the matching symbol in
-- 10:00 am 10:08 am 10:14 am 10:19 am 10:25 am -- the timetable.
E -- 10:15 am 10:23 am 10:29 am 10:34 am 10:40 am -- TEEEEl Only certain trips
< -- 10:30 av | 10:38 am | 10:44am | 10:49 am | 10:55 am -- operate along the select
-- 10:45 am 10:53 am 10:59 am | 11:04 am | 11:10 am -- ;‘OU'::e.S. %Eetthe scGeduIe
_ : : : . ) N or trips that provide
11:00 am 11:08 am 11:14 am 11:19 am 11:25 am service here.
-- 11:15 am 11:23 am 11:29 am 11:34 am 11:40 am --
= 11:30am | 11:38am | 11:44am | 11:49am | 11:55 am - Transfer point. Shows
- 11:45am | 11:53am | 11:59 av | 12:04pm | 12:10 pu - where bus intersects with
other CHT routes
-- 12:00 pm 12:08 pm 12:14 pm 12:19 pm 12:25 pm -- available for transfer.
-- 12:15pm 12:23 pMm 12:29 pMm 12:34 pMm 12:40 pMm -- GoTriangle (Routes 400,
- 12:30pM | 12:38pM | 12:44pv | 12:49pM | 12:55pM - ﬁg%#(ZROI iOOA',)CRIX) and
oute also serve
-- 12:45 pm 12:53 pm 12:59 pm 1:04 pm 1:10 pm -- some transfer points.
-- 1:00 pm 1:08 pm 1:14 pm 1:19 pm 1:25 pm --
-- 1:15pMm 1:23 pMm 1:29 pm 1:34 pm 1:40 pm --

-- 1:30 Pm 1:38 pPm 1:44 pm 1:49 pm 1:55 pm --
-- 1:45 pm 1:53 pm 1:59 pm 2:04 pm 2:10 PM™ --
-- 2:00 pm 2:08 Pm 2:14 pm 2:19 pm 2:25 PMm --
-- 2:15 pMm 2:23 Pm 2:29 Pm 2:34 PMm 2:40 PM™ --
-- 2:30 PM™ 2:38 PmM 2:44 pm 2:49 PM 2:55 pMm --
-- 2:45 pm 2:53 Pm 2:59 pm 3:04 pm 3:10 Pm --
-- 3:00 Pm 3:08 Pm 3:14 Pm 3:19 pm 3:25 pPMm --
-- 3:10Pm 3:18 Pm 3:24 Pm 3:29 PMm 3:35pPMm --
-- 3:20 Pm 3:28 Pm 3:34 Pm 3:39 Pm 3:45 pm --
-- 3:30Pm 3:38 Pm 3:44 pm 3:49 Pm 3:55 pPm --
3:00 Pm 3:40 Pm 3:48 Pm 3:54 pm 3:59 pm 4:05 pm --
-- 3:50 Pm 3:58 Pm 4:04 pm 4:09 Pm 4:15 pm --
-- 4:00 Pm 4:08 Pm 4:14 pm 4:19 pm 4:25 pm --
-- 4:10 Pm 4:18 Pm 4:24 pm 4:29 pPm 4:35 pm --
-- 4:20 Pm 4:28 Pm 4:34 pm 4:39 pPm 4:45 pm --
-- 4:30 Pm 4:40 Pm 4:48 pPm 4:53 pm 4:59 pm --
-- 4:40 Pm 4:50 pPm 4:58 pm 5:03 PMm 5:09 Pm --
-- 4:50 pPm 5:00 pMm 5:08 pm 5:13 Pm 5:19 Pm --
-- 5:00 pMm 5:10 pMm 5:18 pm 5:23 PM 5:29 Pm --
-- 5:10 pMm 5:20 pm 5:28 pm 5:33 pPM 5:39 Pm --
-- 5:20 pm 5:30 PMm 5:38 pMm 5:43 Pm 5:49 pm --
-- 5:30 PMm 5:40 pMm 5:48 pMm 5:53 Pm 5:59 pPm --
-- 5:40 pMm 5:48 pm 5:56 pMm 6:01 Pm 6:07 Pm --
-- 5:50 pm 5:58 pm 6:04 Pm 6:09 Pm 6:15 Pm --
-- 6:00 Pm 6:08 Pm 6:14 Pm 6:19 Pm 6:25 Pm --
-- 6:10 Pm 6:18 Pm 6:24 Pm 6:29 PMm 6:35 PMm --
-- 6:20 Pm 6:28 Pm 6:34 Pm 6:39 Pm 6:45 pm --
-- 6:30 Pm 6:38 Pm 6:44 Pm 6:49 PMm 6:55 PMm --
-- 6:40 Pm 6:48 Pm 6:54 pPm 6:59 Pm 7:05 pMm 7:25 Pm
-- 6:50 Pm 6:58 Pm 7:04 pm 7:09 Pm 7:15 pMm --
-- 7:00 Pm 7:08 Pm 7:14 pm 7:19 pm 7:25 PMm --
-- 7:15 pPm 7:23 Pm 7:29 Pm 7:34 PMm 7:40 PM™ --
-- 7:30 Pm 7:38 Pm 7:44 pm 7:49 pm 7:55 pm --
-- 7:45 pm 7:53 Pm 7:59 Pm 8:04 pm 8:10 Pm 8:30 Pm
-- 8:00 Pm 8:08 pPm 8:14 pm 8:19 Pm 8:25 pm 8:45 pm

This schedule has been temporarily modified to help provide reliable transit service
following the COVID-19 pandemic. Effective August 1, 2021




LZ0Z ‘isL 1SNONY IAILIT443 SILNOY

'915/Z DN '|IIH [2dey) peoy
9SNOY||IN 0069 [e s1usweuosiad O LO6Y 696
616 |E OpuUBWE|| S9|SUI [E SOIUNSIP SOABUII|R

SOlewJo] Us ugibewlojul Jsua1qo mbwja oS

___m__E_

JIH [30DU[]

"9A0QE 10BIUOD 3Y) WOJ) pauleIqo aq
Aew yslj3u3 ueyl Jayio sadensue| Ul Uonewlolu|
"106¥'696'616 410 91527 DN 'llIH [2deyD 'py
9SNOY|IIIN 0069 1€ J03BUIPIO0D |A 931 pue
SySry Awjigesiq Hsued | [jiH (2deyd sy 10830
quleidwod e 3|1 01 Jo ‘sapjjod pue saIn1eIS
3Say) Jopun suoped||go JNo IN0ge uoliew.Jou
3JOW J04 'SNILIS [eIlJeWU JO ‘UOIsSaldxa Japuad
'Auspl Japuad ‘uoILIUSLIO |BNXaS ‘UIS1IO [eUOREU
‘AlIgesip ‘uoidia4 'Jojod ‘8del 'xas ‘93e o SISeq
33 UO 31eUlWIDSIP 10U S0P Jsuel] |iH [2dey)d
"fo110d uMO ||1H [9deyd pue ‘796 | JO 19V SIYSIY
[IND @Y1 ‘066 L JO 12V Sol|Igesia YIm suedliswy
33 JO suoisirodd ay) Yum aouepiodde U

IA 31111L/vay

(shepijoy paziudodaJ Umo | Jo} 1daoxa)
Kepli4 — Aepuoln
wd 00:G - we ps:8
uado aJe s3I SANRASIUILPY

SYNOH 3I1440
USUBUI®D) o

JSUB.IIYD/UWLI0DH00GIE) Q

=

sndwed HNN

11N0Y NY

STOIISUBIID :9MSYIM
310'(j1lyjadeydjoumoi@iisueiyd jrews
eev/'S8r'6l6 duoyd

915/2 DN IH 1edeyd
'PEOY 3SNOH [[IN 0069 :SSBIPPY

LISNVYL T11IH 13dYH)

ISUDJ

JIH [301DY)

AVAIYdd - AVANOWN

‘(s91q ulpeojun/aulpeo)

usym 1dooxa) eaJle supjied Jo sue| |9AeN

Aue Ul sng ay3 JO JUOJ} Ul puelS JO SURIXd
J31E SNQ 3Y3 JO JUOUY U] SSOJD 10U Op 9Se3|d -

*J00p Jeal
3yl y3noJys 1xa asea|d ‘9|gissod Usypp -

"J3144BD PAJNDJIS B Ul SN 3yl Uo 1y3no.q
3q Ajuo Aew (Sjewiue 32IAI3S-UoU) S13d -

'SNQ 91 JJO 198 01 1ueM NOA 310J34q
¥20|Q ey e Inoge pJod [eus|s 3yl |INd -

*Jasn [enpiAIpul 3yl Jo Supieay
93 01 PUNOS Wl 03 SIJIASP JIUOIIIS|D
3ulleid usym pasn aq 1snw sauoydpesH -
‘DaMO||e 10U
S| S98BJ2A3Q J1|0YO02|e JO SiauIeIu0d uado
3u1ssassod Jo sa8eJaAsq dIjoyod|e Supuiq -
"DIMO]|e JOU 3B SISUIeIU0D Yulp usdQ -
‘Pamol|e Jou S| ‘'s21334e31d
DIUOJID3[2 3ulpnpul ‘pup| Aue Jo Supows -
"BUIALp 3JB
£33 ajlym Joresado sng sy 10e43SIp 10U 0P
puUB UOII0W Ul S| 3]DIYSA 943 USYM SNq a3y
10 1U0J} 3Y1 18 3ul| MO|[RA 3yl pulyaq Aels -«

SdiL 9NIAIY

"SUONIPUOD 3SJaAPe
3ulnp pawuJojul Aeis 01 JogIEsM-TUs WUl

/ASURI]/SeOIAIoS-S1Ua W] IedoD/1U=WUI=A0

/3I0TY[EdBYJOUMOT MMM//STTIY f|IH
|odeyd Jo umo| woJ) suje Joy dn ugis
Jo/pue IO Y[STBUDJOUMOT MMM JISIA

‘pa1d9yJe 9 Aewl 3unnod

pue SaW P3|NPaYIS ‘SaDUSSIaWS J3YI0 IO
SUONIPUOD J3Y1BIM SWOS SULINP ‘J9ASMOH
'SUONIPUOD JaY1BaM 31 JO SSa|pJedal adIAI9S
apinold Ajpjes 01 si Adijod spisued] [jIH [edeyd

AJ110d ¥43IHLIVAM INIINTTINI

el

341 1591 U NOA JI 1012J9d0 31 YSE 1UIAD
Aunwwod e 1e sng e 93s NoA uaym 4o dois
sng doys 990D eujjoied) syl Jeau 193435
UlpjueJd 1se3 uo paiedo| S| »ded adpdeld

'SNQ XU 3yl
JoJ 1lem asea(d ‘||nJ siyded xIq sNg 3yl )| -
'SOYIq pap|o) 40} 1dadxd
‘SN 31 SpISUl POMO||e 10U 2 Sayig -
'9)1Q JNOA JoJ 98JeYd BAIXS OU Sl BJ3Y | -
'sdojs ysue
|| 1e pue uonesado dignd Jo sinoy
[ 12 ¥DeJ 3Y) U0 papeo| ag ued sayig -

DBJ JU0JJ 1 U0 S3YIq
om1 Auied ued snqg asued] [jIH [2deyd Ausa3

SHIVY IN19

"pJe0q 031 NOA IO} J3JES 1 xew
PINOM 11 JI SNQ 9Y1 [93Uy 01 J018J3d0 31 %S

*J9ISea SuIpJeoq axyewl 01 Sng 3yl Jo Jooj) a3yl

3U1IaMO| ‘|23Uy 0S|e ued sdwed YlIm Sasnq
93U 'S21A3p Alljigow/siieydjaaym Suisn
SJ2WO0ISND J0J 1SN[,us.e 3SaY | "PaJamo| 3G
11| Jo dwed ayy 1sanbaJ ued suoAuy ‘sduiel
9ABY MOU S9sNQ spisuel] |[IH [2deyd Jo 1So

$3Sng
ONITIINX ANV S1d417 ‘SdINVY

(14Vvd) uoneuodsuel|
|leuolgay Jo} Auoyiny Juowpald ayl pue
3|3uell 0D JOJ UONeWIOUI SN SWn|eal

SopIA0Jd D0TSURI] ‘eale 9JIAJS USURI] ||IH
|adeyd a1 Jo apISIN0 Sulj@Ae1 3Je NOA ||

ERIIET)

pajgeus gam JNoA 01 dde ayy peojumo( -
‘Aldde

Kew sa1eJ 3uidessaul pue elep pJiepuels -

"INOJ O4NI FINIL TV

"SWiN [eALLIe
Y1IM Yoeq 28eSSaUl 1X21 B SAISI3. [[IM NOA -

"1x21 UlJ91UD Uaym Jaguinu dols JnoA pue

Uladeyd, piom ay1 ussmiag adeds e aaea .

LIy Ly
01 Jagwinu dois unoA pue yjadeyd, 1xa] 0 -

"3|NPaYIS Yoea uo
p31S1| aJe sJaqwinu dois Asy pue paJaguinu
aJe sdois sng usuel] [jIH [2deyd |1V

"uondaJIp pue
19119| 2IN0J J0 Jaqwinu dois snq JnoA aplAod
'SNgIXaN aSN O] ‘uoneulJoyul siyy Aejdsip
Uo1ym susis aney osje sdois diygels -ydiy Auein
"goMm J0 1x31 ‘suoyd eia noA 01 doas Jejnoinued
B JOJ W |BALIIE PRIBWINSS BYl SPUIS

uay ‘snq e el 01 ASojouydal a1i||91es

S9SN 3| 'S|eALLIE SNQ JO 1IN0 XJOMSSaNg ay)
2ye1 djay 01 paudISap 2IAJSS B S| SNgIXaN

NOILYINYO4NI SNg FINIL TV3Y

"UONINJISUOD
JO SIUSAD DIjJe.] 'S91dUa8IaWD Jayieam Aq
pasned saINoJaJ pue suondnuisip 3JIAJSS
SpNpaUl 10U Aew sarielaunl Jauueld dig

"e9Je 39U Ul 3|ge|ieAe

S92IAIDS JISUe] Dljgnd Jay1o pue Jsued] |[|IH
|odeyD aplJ 01 paau NOA uonewlIouUl 3yl ||e
noA aAIg ||Im sJauue|d ay] ‘|oAes) 01 ue|d NoA
Aep Jo awil ay3 pue uoneunssp JINoA ‘uonedo)
3unuels unoA ul odAy 1sn[ oD Sdews[3003
3unisiA Aq 4o S1079[3UPII038 1e Jsuued din
ay1 3unisin Ag 03 noA aJojaqg dia JnoA ueld

didl ¥4NOA NY1d

J9NIM |

10 %00ga2e4 N0 SunIsiA Ag 4O €€/ 'S81'616
3uijied Ag paulelqo ag ued sadIAISS Jsuel]

"INOJ O4NI AVAIT10H

[IIH [2deyD UO uoneWIOUI 1S9 BY [ "SIUDAD
Aunwwod 01 asuodsal Ul Jo/pue spuewap
92IAUSS 199W 01 JeaA syl 1noysnoJyl sawn
snolieA e paisnipe aq os|e Aew S|aA3| 9DIAISS

"9AJ SJBIA MON puUe sewisiuyd Jaye Aeq ayn
‘9A3 seulisuyD ‘SuiAidsyuey] Jaye Aep ‘Aepli
pooo ‘Ae “J[ Sury Jaying unJe :skepijoy
3UIMO[|0) U1 UO (NN pUe N ON) 92IAJDS
Aepuns o1eJado [|Im sued] [|IH [2deyd

‘Sewnsiy) pue Aeg Sulaidsyuey

‘Ae@ Joge ‘Aeq souspuadapul ‘Aeq [ellowa N
‘Ae@ seap MaN :sAepijoy Suimolo) aya

uo a1eJado 10U [|Im usuel ] ||iH [2deyd

NOILYINYOINI AVdIT0OH

1ISULYD®D JoNIM] UO SN MOJ||0H -

AISVEHI0p)
70D S0000E] 18 4000328 U0 SN Y17 -

cevL 'S8 6L6 1B
10 340°|j1y|2deydjoumoId@ISURIYD [lewT e

755696616 - 19PIY 73 -

wd gy - we gg:g

(e# ssaud) 00617'696'616 - pUNOH pue 107 .
(wd ogy - weg
:skepljoy 221AJaS padnpay “wd 6 - 'W'e g
‘Aepli4-Aepuoin) €€77/°587°616
- (jo0qpaaf pup Suruunid di}

‘uonpw.oful [p13Uas) IIAIDS JDWOISNY) .

SN Ol 13INNOD

JIIH [2dey) 1e euljoded YLoN Jo Alsiaaiun
31 pue oJoguied ‘[jIH [2dey) Jo SIOISIA
pue SIUSpPISaJ Byl 01 SIDIAISS JIsueiieled
pue 21N0J Paxl) 3|gel|a] puUe 1USIUSAUOD
‘ajes 3uipinold a21A49s uonelodsuen
d11gnd 3344-34v4 e st usuel] || (edey)

1noav



